

YOUR PUB, YOUR CHRISTMAS

Do you have any allergies? Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have ordered the dish/drink before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food & drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes/drinks.

IT'S
YOUR
PUB

SMALL PLATES

3 FOR 9.99 OR 5 FOR 12.99

SOUTHERN-FRIED CHICKEN GOUJONS	5.99
Crunchy coated chicken strips served with a sticky BBQ sauce. 409 kcal	
SCAMPI†	5.99
Crispy breaded scampi with tartare sauce. 336 kcal	
TEN BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS	3.29
661 kcal	
MINI NACHOS	5.49
Topped with cheese, jalapeños, salsa and sour cream. 366 kcal	
BAKED SPICY ONION BHAJI BITES	5.99
Served with Indian sweet chilli sauce, spring onion and sweet chilli crisps. 390 kcal	

6 CHICKEN OR CAULI WINGS	5.99
Drizzled in your choice of sticky BBQ +26 kcal or Carolina Reaper with black garlic hot sauce topped with jalapeños. 15 kcal 6 Chicken 236 kcal or Cauli Wings 606 kcal	
STICKY BBQ PORK MEATBALLS	5.99
Smothered with maple & bourbon BBQ sauce, cheesy Cheddar crumbs and spring onion, served with Tangy Cheese Doritos®. 482 kcal	

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	3.79
567 kcal	

MACARONI CHEESE BITES 5.99

With cranberry ketchup, a drizzle of sour cream and spring onion. 435 kcal

3 BEAN CHILLI POTATO SKINS 6.49

Topped with vegan cheese, vegan mayo and a scattering of spring onion and served with caramelised red onion chutney. 370 kcal

SHARERS

CHEESY MAC & BACON LOADED CHIPS	6.99
Doubled up chips topped with cheese, streaky bacon, mac 'n' cheese, sticky BBQ sauce and spring onion. Recommended for 2 people. 1286 kcal	

FOOT-LONG NACHOS	8.49
Topped with cheese, jalapeños, salsa, guacamole, sour cream and spring onion. Recommended for 2 people. 1092 kcal	

ADULTS NEED AROUND 2000 KCAL A DAY

Do you have any allergies? Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have ordered the dish/drink before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food & drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes/drinks.

Suitable for vegetarians. Suitable for vegans. Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Do you have any allergies? Please inform a team member of any allergies before placing your order even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change, and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations, variations may occur. Calorie/nutritional values stated are subject to change. † Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones and/or shell. All products and offers are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice), at any time. Photography/illustration is for guidance only. Prices include VAT, at the current rate. Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.

EXTRAS

CHIPS	2.49
373 kcal	
DRESSED SIDE SALAD	2.79
26 kcal	
WAFFLE FRIES	2.99
450 kcal	

DESSERTS



STICKY TOFFEE SPONGE PUD	3.29
With ice cream 501 kcal	
With non-dairy custard 465 kcal	
With vanilla non-dairy iced dessert 519 kcal	
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	3.29
Served with vanilla ice cream 766 kcal	
MILLIONAIRES' PUDDLE PUDDING	3.49
Soft chocolate sponge filled with toffee sauce and topped with a biscuit crumb, served with vanilla ice cream and Belgian chocolate sauce 718 kcal	

WINGS

CHICKEN 10: 6.99 393 kcal
CHICKEN BUCKET: 12.49 1021 kcal
Recommended for 3 people

CAROLINA REAPER & BLACK GARLIC HOT SAUCE WITH JALAPEÑOS AND SPRING ONION

10: +27kcal | BUCKET: +53 kcal

MAPLE AND BOURBON SAUCE WITH CRISPY COATED ONION AND SPRING ONION

10: +119kcal | BUCKET: +238 kcal

CLASSIC STICKY BBQ 10: +43kcal | BUCKET: +85 kcal

CHOOSE FROM CHICKEN OR CAULIFLOWER WINGS IN THE BELOW SAUCE OPTIONS

CAULIFLOWER 10: 6.99 1010 kcal
CAULIFLOWER BUCKET: 12.49 2625 kcal
Recommended for 3 people



XMAS WINGS WITH A STICKY BBQ & CRANBERRY SAUCE, TOPPED WITH CRISPY FRIED ONION AND SPRING ONION

CHICKEN TOPPED WITH CRISPY BACON BITS 10: +143 kcal BUCKET: +286 kcal
CAULIFLOWER 10: +106 kcal BUCKET: +212 kcal

BURGER AND DRINK

CHICKEN & BACON†

Double crispy coated chicken burger with burger cheese slices, crispy bacon and mayo. 1291 kcal
Upgrade to a triple burger and cheese slice for an extra +1.00 +231 kcal

CHEESE & BACON†

Double beef burger with burger cheese slices, crispy bacon and burger sauce. 1280 kcal
Upgrade to a triple burger and cheese slice for an extra +1.00 +231 kcal

EXTRAS ONLY 99P EACH

BACON +37 kcal | BURGER CHEESE SLICE +41 kcal
VIOLIFE CHEESE SLICE +57 kcal | FRIED EGG +104 kcal MUSHROOMS +51 kcal
WHY NOT ADD ONION RINGS +331 kcal For only 1.99

With soft drink 7.29
With alcoholic drink 8.29
With premium drink 8.79

UPGRADE YOUR CHIPS TO WAFFLE FRIES +77 kcal
50P EXTRA

INCLUDES A DRINK!*

FEELING FLEXI?

With soft drink 6.79
With alcoholic drink 7.79
With premium drink 8.29

MAC 'N' CHEESE

Served with a dressed mixed salad 713 kcal
Top your mac 'n' cheese with one of the following:
Go Cheesy On Me +1.99
Cheddar cheese crumbs, Tangy Cheese Doritos® and spring onion. +155 kcal

Shroomer Has It

Mushrooms, Cheddar cheese crumbs, maple & bourbon BBQ sauce and spring onion. +166 kcal

KATSU CHICKEN†

Baked buttermilk style fillet with curry sauce and spring onion, served with rice and peas. 644 kcal
Swap rice to chips. +129 kcal
Add naan bread. +99p +109 kcal

VEGGIE? VEGAN? OR JUST FANCY A MEAT FREE FEAST? WE'VE GOT YOU COVERED!

With soft drink 8.29
With alcoholic drink 9.29
With premium drink 9.79

3 BEAN CHILLI BURGER

Double grilled plant-based soya burgers with Violife cheese slices, three bean chilli, sweet chilli crisps and vegan mayo served with chips. 1319 kcal
Swap your chips to topped nachos. 1516 kcal I'm Included in our burger and drink deal!

ALL-DAY VEGGIE BREKKIE

Two sausages, two fried eggs, baked beans, hash browns, button mushrooms, grilled tomato and toast and butter. 1018 kcal

DESIGN YOUR OWN SALAD

Fresh green leaves tossed with tomatoes, red onion, cucumber and spring onion and drizzled with French dressing. 823 kcal
Add a baked buttermilk style fillet. +188 kcal +567 kcal
Add cheesy garlic bread +3.79

GRILLS

GRILLED 100Z GAMMON STEAK

Topped with a fried egg and grilled pineapple. 1142 kcal

SERVED WITH CHIPS, HALF A GRILLED TOMATO, PEAS AND BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS (UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE) 9.79

LUNCH

INCLUDES CHIPS

SUBS & WRAPS

With soft drink 5.79
With alcoholic drink 6.79
With premium drink 7.29

CHEESE, SALSA & SAUTÉED ONION

With mayo, lettuce and sliced tomato. Sub 821 kcal Wrap 757 kcal

FISH FINGER

With tartare sauce and lettuce. Sub 823 kcal Wrap 758 kcal

SOUTHERN-FRIED BBQ CHICKEN

With sticky BBQ sauce, cheese and lettuce. Sub 780 kcal Wrap 715 kcal

THE CLUB SUB

With chicken breast, bacon, tomato, lettuce, mayo, cheese and crispy onion. 1033 kcal

MEATBALL MELT SUB

With pork meatballs in tomato salsa, sautéed onion and cheese. 944 kcal

BUTTERMILK STYLE SUB

With maple & bourbon BBQ sauce, vegan mayo, lettuce and diced gherkins. 851 kcal
Swap your chips to topped nachos +163 kcal

PUB CLASSICS

With soft drink 7.29
With alcoholic drink 8.29
With premium drink 8.79

PUB FAYES

LASAGNE

Beef & pork mince with smoked bacon in a red wine and tomato ragù, served with a dressed mixed salad garnish and garlic bread. 629 kcal

KATSU CHICKEN

Crispy breaded chicken escalope, served with rice, peas, curry sauce and spring onion. 935 kcal
Swap rice for chips. +129 kcal
Add naan bread. +99p +109 kcal

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

With rice, naan bread, a poppadom and mango chutney. 823 kcal
Swap rice for chips. +129 kcal

ULTIMATE CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

+1.50 Your favourite Chicken Tikka Masala served with rice, chips, naan bread, two poppadoms, two onion bhajis and mango chutney. 1393 kcal

ALL-DAY BREKKIE

Two sausages, two rashers of bacon, two fried eggs, baked beans, hash browns, button mushrooms, grilled tomato, toast and butter. 1231 kcal

BBQ CHICKEN, BACON & CHEESE MELT

Served with chips, half a grilled tomato and peas. 895 kcal

PIES

STEAK & ALE PIE

Steak pieces in a rich ale gravy, encased in golden pastry and served with seasonal veg and mash. 1048 kcal
Swap mash for chips. +119 kcal

TURKEY PIE

Turkey, smoked ham hock, cranberries and leek in a creamy sauce, all encased in golden shortcrust pastry and served with mash, seasonal veg and rich red wine gravy. 1086 kcal
Swap mash for chips +119 kcal

FISH OF THE DAY

HAND BATTERED COD & CHIPS†

With tartare sauce and peas. 1195 kcal
Swap to mushy peas. +36 kcal

UPGRADE HAND-BATTERED COD & CHIPS TO OUR CHIP SHOP PLATTER† +2.00 EXTRA†

Your favourite cod and chips, served with a battered sausage, chip shop curry sauce, tartare sauce, peas and bread and butter. 1782 kcal
Swap to mushy peas. +36 kcal

BREADED SCAMPI†

With chips, tartare sauce and peas. 890 kcal
Swap to mushy peas. +36 kcal

EXTRAS

Add bread and butter. +187 kcal 99p
Add curry sauce. +129 kcal 1.49

DRINK OPTIONS

CHOOSE A SOFT DRINK*

*16oz glass of Coke Zero 2 kcal, Diet Coke 1 kcal, Coca-Cola 155 kcal or Schweppes lemonade 70 kcal;
330ml bottle of Strathmore water 0 kcal;
275ml bottle of Appletiser 129 kcal;
Regular coffee or a pot of tea (ask a team member to see options and calorie information).
A sugar-tax surcharge, per drink, will apply for standard Coca-Cola.



UPGRADE TO AN ALCOHOLIC DRINK £1 EXTRA**

**Pint of Doom Bar or alternative cask ale under 4.3% ABV, John Smith's, Guinness, Carlsberg or Strongbow; 175ml glass of house wine (red, white or rosé); 25ml spirit and mixer – choose from Smirnoff Red Label, Jack Daniel's, Gordon's London Dry, Three Barrels, Havana 3-Year-Old or Bell's (mixer choices listed below).

Mixers: Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Coca-Cola, Schweppes lemonade, Canada Dry, Schweppes ginger beer, Schweppes tonic or Schweppes slimeline tonic A sugar-tax surcharge, per drink, will apply for standard Coca-Cola

GRAB YOUR MIXER

WHY NOT TREAT YOURSELF? GO PREMIUM 1.50 EXTRA***

***Pint of San Miguel, Stella Artois, Birra Moretti, Brewdog Pale Ale or Strongbow Dark Fruit, can of Budweiser Hard Seltzer; 250ml glass of house wine (red, white or rosé); 25ml spirit and mixer – choose from Tanqueray, Hendrick's, Gordon's flavours, Absolut, Ketel One, Belvedere, Sailor Jerry, Havana Spiced or Johnnie Walker Red Label. (mixer choices listed opposite).



DOWNLOAD YOUR PUB APP

Do you have any allergies? Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have ordered the dish/drink before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food & drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes/drinks.

Suitable for vegetarians. Suitable for vegans. Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Do you have any allergies? Please inform a team member of any allergies before placing your order even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change, and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations, variations may occur. Calorie/nutritional values stated are subject to change. † Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones and/or shell. All products and offers are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice), at any time. Photography/illustration is for guidance only. Prices include VAT, at the current rate. Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.

DRINK
SENSIBLY